

R  
ITEM NO.26

COURT NO.10

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011  
CC 15807-15808/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 12/11/2010 & 27.5.2011 in  
SA No.1786/2010,RP No.360725/201 of The HIGH COURT OF  
JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

HEERAMAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 30/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.  
Ms. Shilpi Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters before another Bench.

(KUSUM SYAL)  
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)  
COURT MASTER