

j  
ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.11

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28814-28815/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 12/11/2010 in SA No.1786/2010 dated 27/05/2011 in SA No.1786/2010,RP No.360725/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

HEERAMAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 32017-32018 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/11/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.C. Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kaushik,Adv.

Ms. Bhuvneshwari Phatak,Adv.

Mr. R.P. Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ameet Singh,Adv.

Ms. Alka Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)  
| COURT MASTER