

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28814-28815/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 12/11/2010 in SA No.1786/2010 dated 27/05/2011 in SA No.1786/2010,RP No.360725/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

HEERAMAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/10/2013 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rahul Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Kumar Malik, Adv.
Mr. Ravi P. Mehrotra, Adv.
Ms. Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of January, 2014.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R-cum-P.S.

[Sneh Lata Sharma]
Court Master