

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 28814-28815/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/05/2011 in SA No. 1786/2010 and order dated 27/05/2011 in SA No. 1786/2010 RP No.360725/2010 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

HEERAMAN

Petitioner

(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 32017-32018/2011

(With prayer for Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 07/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rahul Kaushik ,Adv.

Mr.Bhuvneshwari Pathak, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.P. Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Kumar Malik, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 22nd July, 2014 so that Mr. Mehrotra

learned

counsel for the State of U.P. shall be in a position to give an

idea about the solution that has been arrived by th

e State

Governemnt.

Signature Not Verified

(USHA BHARDWAJ)

Digitally signed by

Usha Rani Bhardwaj

Date: 2014.07.08

(RENUKA SADANA)

AR-CUM-PS

17:50:58 IST

Reason:

(COURT MASTER)