

ITEM NO.20

COURT NO.8

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
28814-28815/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/05/2011
in RP No. 360725/2010,12/11/2010 in SA No. 1786/2010,27/05/2011 in
SA No. 1786/2010 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At
Allahabad)

HEERAMAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report) (For final disposal)
WITH SLP(C) No. 32017-32018/2011
(With Interim Relief and Office Report) (For final disposal)

Date : 26/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
Mrs. Bhunveshwari Pathak, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 02.09.2014.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER